Low Power,
400MHz High Speed Buffer
CLM4102 / CLM4302
FEATURES
•• Improved Replacement for EL2002
•• Slew Rate . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11000V/ µs
•• Wide Bandwidth. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  400MHz
•• Output Current . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  150mA

in applications for video, test and medical systems and
military designs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Package Temperature Range
CLM4102M SOIC 20-Lead -40oC to +85oC
CLM4102N Plastic Dip 8-Lead -40oC to +85oC
CLM4302M SOIC 20-Lead -25oC to +85oC
CLM4302N Plastic Dip 8-Lead -25oC to +85oC
CORPORATION
CONNECTION DIAGRAMS
1
2